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2023 Sea King District II 4A Girls Champs - 11/3/2023 to 11/4/2023

SeaKing District 2

4A Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Results
 
#401  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet: 1:46.23 2017# Newport

R Nguyen, S Baron, G Wang, Y Groysman

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ANEW1 1:51.82   32.0

Mullen, Izabella 12 Huang, Kaylee 12

Feng, Iris 10 Parish, Abigail 10

28.52 30.53 25.3627.41

ARED2 1:53.31   26.0

Kimborowicz, Jenna 12 Bai, Allie 9

Lim, Meira 10 Bryant, Caroline 10

30.51 30.86 25.0626.88

AEASTL3 1:55.15   24.0

Huang, Sophia 11 Miller, Amanda 10

Naroski, Jenna 9 Hallmann, Kirah 10

28.98 33.60 25.4027.17

AISSY4 1:55.20   22.0

Dandeneau, Chloe 11 Hardisty, Reese 10

Macario, Charlotte 10 Chan, Tiffany 11

27.63 33.56 26.3327.68

ASKY5 1:56.43   20.0

O'Neil, Riain 10 Guo, Mira 10

Xie, Jocasta 11 Arroyo, Abby 12

30.08 31.61 26.2928.45

AMS6 2:00.52   18.0

Schlotfeldt, Josie 12 Sinnott, Aspen 10

Nelson, Siena 11 Chau, Olivia 11

32.80 1:02.19 25.66

B - Final

AINGL7 2:01.44   14.0

McElwee, Eleanor 12 Reynolds, Lola 12

Balog, Anouk 10 Towle, Laken 11

31.43 35.85 25.9228.24

ABOTH8 2:03.51   10.0

Pan, Brianna 10 Radvick, Julia 12

Pan, Anneliese 9 Chang, Michelle 9

33.26 34.33 25.4330.49

AWOOD9 2:04.55   8.0

Han, Taryn 11 Gordon, Devon 11

Lin, Jill 9 Harper, Brooke 12

29.76 33.41 29.9431.44

ANC10 2:06.23   6.0

Hanson, Audrey 9 Buchanan, Sophia 9

Pai, Vilina 9 Kk, Sankari 10

31.91 35.61 27.5331.18

 
#401  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet: 1:46.23 2017# Newport

R Nguyen, S Baron, G Wang, Y Groysman

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ANEW1 1:53.83

Mullen, Izabella 12 Huang, Kaylee 12

Feng, Iris 10 Parish, Abigail 10

29.34 30.84 19.3634.29

AEASTL2 1:55.70

Huang, Sophia 11 Miller, Amanda 10

Naroski, Jenna 9 Hallmann, Kirah 10

29.16 33.55 24.8628.13

AISSY3 1:56.34

Dandeneau, Chloe 11 Hardisty, Reese 10

Macario, Charlotte 10 Chan, Tiffany 11

27.84 34.20 26.4927.81

ARED4 1:57.22

Kimborowicz, Jenna 12 Lim, Meira 10

Bai, Allie 9 Bryant, Caroline 10

29.38 34.16 25.3028.38

ASKY5 1:57.55

O'Neil, Riain 10 Guo, Mira 10

Xie, Jocasta 11 Arroyo, Abby 12

30.78 31.45 26.5928.73

AMS6 2:01.14

Schlotfeldt, Josie 12 Sinnott, Aspen 10

Nelson, Siena 11 Chau, Olivia 11

33.26 33.85 25.5528.48

AINGL7 2:03.03

McElwee, Eleanor 12 Reynolds, Lola 12

Balog, Anouk 10 Towle, Laken 11

32.24 35.96 26.6528.18

AWOOD8 2:04.59

Han, Taryn 11 Gordon, Devon 11

Lin, Jill 9 Harper, Brooke 12

37.53 25.50 29.2732.29

ABOTH9 2:04.93

Pan, Brianna 10 Radvick, Julia 12

Pan, Anneliese 9 Chang, Michelle 9

36.53 31.72 25.8630.82

ANC10 2:07.09

Hanson, Audrey 9 Buchanan, Sophia 9

Lam, Lena 11 Kk, Sankari 10

32.53 35.29 27.8631.41

 
#402  Girls 200 Yard Free

Meet: 1:47.19 2009# Andie Taylor

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NC 12Winn, Leah1 1:55.27   16.0

26.86 29.08 29.5629.77

INGL 12Brown, Audrey2 1:56.01   13.0

27.15 29.13 29.7429.99

ISSY  9Lin, Claire3 1:57.82   12.0

27.41 29.91 30.1130.39

WOOD 11Traina, Megan4 2:01.75   11.0

27.77 30.46 31.7131.81

ISSY 11Kampf, Juliana5 2:04.71   10.0

28.80 31.23 32.3732.31

RED 12Kimborowicz, Jenna--- DQ

27.69 30.52 31.5431.26

B - Final

NEW 12Boyd, Halle7 2:03.53   7.0

28.36 31.27 32.0831.82

INGL 10Balog, Anouk8 2:04.10   5.0

29.01 31.59 31.2832.22

SKY 10Yamashita, Bree9 2:06.84   4.0

28.88 31.94 32.7733.25

ISSY  9Holmgren, Lova10 2:07.22   3.0

28.48 31.71 33.5533.48

RED 12Kaushik, Samyukta11 2:07.65   2.0

28.54 31.65 34.1833.28

EASTL 12Dumitrescu, Tiana12 2:07.71   1.0

28.92 32.03 33.4533.31

 
#402  Girls 200 Yard Free

Meet: 1:47.19 2009# Andie Taylor

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ISSY  9Lin, Claire1 2:00.24

28.08 30.60 30.4031.16

NC 12Winn, Leah2 2:00.25

27.26 30.20 31.4831.31

RED 12Kimborowicz, Jenna3 2:00.29

27.89 30.39 30.9931.02

INGL 12Brown, Audrey4 2:01.10

28.21 31.81 30.7230.36

WOOD 11Traina, Megan5 2:01.98

28.39 30.87 31.1431.58

ISSY 11Kampf, Juliana6 2:02.41

28.19 30.56 31.9331.73

NEW 12Boyd, Halle7 2:04.60

29.11 31.45 31.8432.20

INGL 10Balog, Anouk8 2:05.89

29.33 31.90 32.0332.63

SKY 10Yamashita, Bree9 2:07.62

29.17 32.59 32.5633.30

RED 12Kaushik, Samyukta10 2:08.04

28.86 32.14 33.2833.76

ISSY  9Holmgren, Lova11 2:08.53

29.04 32.70 32.8933.90

EASTL 12Dumitrescu, Tiana12 2:10.12

29.47 32.88 33.8633.91

NEW 12Steere, Tayla-Ann13 2:10.58

30.50 33.55 33.1533.38

NEW 12Bowers, Marina14 2:11.35

29.48 32.66 35.1334.08

SKY  9Stahl, Bianca15 2:12.98

30.11 32.97 35.3934.51

WOOD 12Shelton, Madelyn16 2:13.43

30.20 33.67 34.9834.58

EASTL  9Hepkin, Penelope17 2:13.92

31.74 34.46 33.4634.26

ISSY 10Yung, Elyse18 2:15.08

30.64 33.96 35.2035.28
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2023 Sea King District II 4A Girls Champs - 11/3/2023 to 11/4/2023

SeaKing District 2

4A Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Results
 
#403  Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet: 1:58.59 2008# Andie Taylor

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SKY 10Guo, Mira1 2:11.08   16.0

27.46 32.65 31.8539.12

INGL 12McElwee, Eleanor2 2:13.58   13.0

29.81 31.64 30.9641.17

SKY 11Xie, Jocasta3 2:16.04   12.0

29.34 35.98 32.7238.00

NEW 10Feng, Iris4 2:16.77   11.0

28.94 35.62 32.4139.80

RED 10Lim, Meira5 2:18.99   10.0

28.35 37.32 32.7240.60

SKY 10O'Neil, Riain6 2:21.09   9.0

31.14 34.82 33.2741.86

B - Final

WOOD 11Bensen, Bianca7 2:18.25   7.0

30.40 33.77 32.3341.75

NC 10Song, Megan8 2:21.07   5.0

30.45 35.60 32.7842.24

NEW 12Huang, Kaylee9 2:21.77   4.0

30.06 38.70 34.1538.86

SKY  9Robertson, Ava10 2:23.20   3.0

30.89 36.61 32.0843.62

NEW 9Kim, Michelle11 2:25.91   2.0

30.49 38.16 35.0342.23

EASTL 10Miller, Amanda12 2:27.22   1.0

30.78 37.14 36.6842.62

 
#403  Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet: 1:58.59 2008# Andie Taylor

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SKY 10Guo, Mira1 2:12.39

28.07 33.52 32.2938.51

INGL 12McElwee, Eleanor2 2:14.70

29.14 32.61 31.1941.76

NEW 10Feng, Iris3 2:18.37

29.75 35.47 32.3640.79

SKY 11Xie, Jocasta4 2:18.78

30.01 37.08 32.8438.85

SKY 10O'Neil, Riain5 2:19.21

31.74 34.37 32.0041.10

RED 10Lim, Meira6 2:19.29

29.34 36.56 32.3741.02

WOOD 11Bensen, Bianca7 2:20.54

31.50 33.65 33.6741.72

NEW 12Huang, Kaylee8 2:21.24

30.92 38.58 33.6438.10

NC 10Song, Megan9 2:21.48

29.59 34.40 33.4944.00

EASTL 10Miller, Amanda10 2:24.82

31.52 35.62 35.3542.33

NEW 9Kim, Michelle11 2:26.98

31.31 38.21 35.0842.38

SKY  9Robertson, Ava12 2:27.12

31.49 37.09 33.4645.08

NEW 11Han, Jennifer13 2:30.88

32.93 37.93 35.6244.40

NC 11Lam, Lena14 2:38.40

32.50 39.72 39.4246.76

NC  9Hanson, Audrey15 2:41.55

35.39 38.64 38.3149.21

 
#404  Girls 50 Yard Free

Meet: 23.20 2022# Sophia Sunwoo

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RED 10Bryant, Caroline1 25.27   16.0

BOTH  9Chang, Michelle2 25.51   13.0

MS 11Chau, Olivia3 25.57   12.0

INGL 10Huang, Iris4 25.95   11.0

EASTL 11Huang, Sophia5 25.96   10.0

MS 10Sinnott, Aspen6 26.18   9.0

B - Final

NEW 10Carlson, Amy7 26.01   7.0

NC 12Ramberg, Lillian8 26.21   5.0

SKY 11Lewis, Sahara9 26.41   4.0

ISSY 11Chan, Tiffany10 26.56   3.0

MS 11Nelson, Siena11 26.61   2.0

INGL  9Reid, Makena12 26.88   1.0

 
#404  Girls 50 Yard Free

Meet: 23.20 2022# Sophia Sunwoo

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RED 10Bryant, Caroline1 25.35

MS 11Chau, Olivia2 25.98

INGL 10Huang, Iris3 26.04

EASTL 11Huang, Sophia4 26.08

BOTH  9Chang, Michelle5 26.15

MS 10Sinnott, Aspen6 26.17

NC 12Ramberg, Lillian7 26.38

SKY 11Lewis, Sahara8 26.39

NEW 10Carlson, Amy9 26.50

INGL  9Reid, Makena10 26.86

MS 11Nelson, Siena11 26.90

ISSY 11Chan, Tiffany12 26.95

EASTL 12Koturanova, Anna13 27.08

SKY 11Gustin, Addison14 27.14

ISSY 10Macario, Charlotte15 27.34

NEW 12Huang, Emily16 27.76

MS 12Schlotfeldt, Josie17 27.89

NC 10Kk, Sankari18 28.92

 
#405  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Meet: 499.35 2014# Christina Torrente

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

NC 12Nguyen, Kaila1 410.45   16.0

ISSY 11Inagawa, Trudy2 400.90   13.0

NEW 12Yi, Abby3 342.25   12.0

RED 10Ballas, Fiona4 337.55   11.0

ISSY 10Wahl, Livia5 324.45   10.0

EASTL 12Ong, Oliva6 315.25   9.0

SKY 10Goveia, Anya7 309.50   7.0

RED 10Christian, Morgan8 308.05   5.0

RED 11Morris, Elle9 286.85   4.0

INGL 10Berrios, Lillian10 286.65   3.0

WOOD 12Benitez, Alexandra11 285.35   2.0

BOTH 12Suckut, Josie12 268.55   1.0

 
#405  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Meet: 499.35 2014# Christina Torrente

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

ISSY 11Inagawa, Trudy1 285.35

NC 12Nguyen, Kaila2 281.70

NEW 12Yi, Abby3 254.00

RED 10Ballas, Fiona4 226.80

EASTL 12Ong, Oliva5 225.45

ISSY 10Wahl, Livia6 224.35

SKY 10Goveia, Anya7 221.35

RED 10Christian, Morgan8 218.60

RED 11Morris, Elle9 207.15

INGL 10Berrios, Lillian10 199.10

BOTH 12Suckut, Josie11 194.75

WOOD 12Benitez, Alexandra12 191.30

BOTH 12Albrecht, Elise13 188.10

NC 12Lin, Hannah14 172.05

 
#405  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Meet: 499.35 2014# Christina Torrente

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

ISSY 11Inagawa, Trudy1 189.60

NC 12Nguyen, Kaila2 184.70

NEW 12Yi, Abby3 167.95

SKY 10Goveia, Anya4 147.80

EASTL 12Ong, Oliva5 143.60

RED 10Christian, Morgan6 141.55

ISSY 10Wahl, Livia7 139.15

RED 10Ballas, Fiona8 137.30

INGL 10Berrios, Lillian9 127.00

WOOD 12Benitez, Alexandra10 124.90

RED 11Morris, Elle11 123.75

BOTH 12Suckut, Josie12 118.75

BOTH 12Albrecht, Elise13 112.70

NC 12Lin, Hannah14 112.15
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2023 Sea King District II 4A Girls Champs - 11/3/2023 to 11/4/2023

SeaKing District 2

4A Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Results
 
#406  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Meet: 53.72 2018# Gabby Dang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EASTL  9Naroski, Jenna1 1:00.15   16.0

28.38 31.77

ISSY 11Kampf, Juliana2 1:00.22   13.0

28.17 32.05

INGL 12McElwee, Eleanor3 1:00.68   12.0

28.72 31.96

INGL 10Balog, Anouk4 1:02.22   11.0

29.33 32.89

RED  9Bai, Allie5 1:02.60   10.0

28.97 33.63

ISSY 10Macario, Charlotte6 1:03.20   9.0

29.29 33.91

B - Final

WOOD 11Guilanians, Niobe7 1:02.43   7.0

29.02 33.41

INGL 10Huang, Iris8 1:03.49   5.0

28.97 34.52

NEW 12Mullen, Izabella9 1:04.00   4.0

30.43 33.57

NC 10Song, Megan10 1:05.19   3.0

30.34 34.85

ISSY  9Krabbe, Madison11 1:05.29   2.0

30.09 35.20

RED 12Kaushik, Samyukta12 1:05.46   1.0

30.25 35.21

 
#406  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Meet: 53.72 2018# Gabby Dang

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ISSY 11Kampf, Juliana1 1:00.64

28.91 31.73

INGL 12McElwee, Eleanor2 1:00.86

28.60 32.26

EASTL  9Naroski, Jenna3 1:01.08

29.17 31.91

INGL 10Balog, Anouk4 1:02.13

29.16 32.97

RED  9Bai, Allie5 1:02.75

29.18 33.57

ISSY 10Macario, Charlotte6 1:03.08

29.61 33.47

WOOD 11Guilanians, Niobe7 1:03.23

29.62 33.61

INGL 10Huang, Iris8 1:03.30

30.01 33.29

NC 10Song, Megan9 1:04.18

30.26 33.92

RED 12Kaushik, Samyukta10 1:05.18

30.74 34.44

ISSY  9Krabbe, Madison11 1:05.30

30.34 34.96

NEW 12Mullen, Izabella12 1:06.37

30.18 36.19

WOOD 11Gordon, Devon13 1:06.61

31.17 35.44

WOOD 11Han, Taryn14 1:06.94

30.32 36.62

NEW 12Steere, Tayla-Ann15 1:07.64

31.54 36.10

BOTH 12Radvick, Julia16 1:08.91

31.88 37.03

INGL  9Reid, Makena17 1:08.96

31.42 37.54

NEW 9Kwok, Julia18 1:10.01

31.44 38.57

 
#407  Girls 100 Yard Free

Meet: 49.99 2022# Sophia Sunwoo

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ISSY  9Lin, Claire1 54.98   16.0

26.67 28.31

ISSY 11Dandeneau, Chloe2 55.20   13.0

26.40 28.80

RED 10Bryant, Caroline3 55.21   12.0

26.39 28.82

MS 11Chau, Olivia4 55.84   11.0

27.19 28.65

EASTL 10Hallmann, Kirah5 56.42   10.0

26.90 29.52

NEW 10Parish, Abigail6 56.91   9.0

27.58 29.33

B - Final

NC 12Ramberg, Lillian7 57.37   7.0

27.93 29.44

INGL 12Rader, Lucca8 57.76   5.0

27.93 29.83

SKY 11Lewis, Sahara9 57.91   4.0

27.85 30.06

ISSY 10Hardisty, Reese10 57.97   3.0

27.94 30.03

RED 11Meverden, Olivia11 59.26   2.0

28.38 30.88

NC 11Nguyen, Trinity12 1:00.26   1.0

28.48 31.78

 
#407  Girls 100 Yard Free

Meet: 49.99 2022# Sophia Sunwoo

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ISSY 11Dandeneau, Chloe1 55.23

27.02 28.21

RED 10Bryant, Caroline2 55.30

26.73 28.57

ISSY  9Lin, Claire3 55.92

27.03 28.89

MS 11Chau, Olivia4 56.46

27.19 29.27

EASTL 10Hallmann, Kirah5 56.55

27.01 29.54

NEW 10Parish, Abigail6 57.02

27.45 29.57

SKY 11Lewis, Sahara7 57.57

28.12 29.45

NC 12Ramberg, Lillian8 57.68

27.98 29.70

INGL 12Rader, Lucca9 57.83

27.56 30.27

ISSY 10Hardisty, Reese10 58.09

27.76 30.33

NC 11Nguyen, Trinity11 58.87

28.26 30.61

RED 11Meverden, Olivia12 59.12

28.42 30.70

NEW 12Bowers, Marina13 59.23

28.35 30.88

SKY 11Gustin, Addison14 59.29

28.69 30.60

EASTL 12Dumitrescu, Tiana15 59.69

28.45 31.24

RED 11Corallo, Eliza16 59.83

28.49 31.34

INGL 11Towle, Laken17 59.84

28.88 30.96

NEW 10Carlson, Amy18 59.87

28.78 31.09

ISSY 10Shepherd, Lucy19 1:00.25

28.67 31.58

SKY 12Arroyo, Abby20 1:00.59

28.47 32.12

SKY 11Dickens, Juliet21 1:01.49

29.16 32.33

NEW 11Han, Jennifer22 1:01.57

29.46 32.11

MS 12Schlotfeldt, Josie23 1:01.61

28.91 32.70

RED 10Bathe, Tanvi24 1:01.85

29.25 32.60

EASTL 12Koturanova, Anna*25 1:01.98

29.68 32.30

INGL 12Kowalski, Rhiannon*25 1:01.98

28.95 33.03

NC  9Pai, Vilina27 1:02.82

30.01 32.81

INGL 12Reynolds, Lola28 1:04.29

30.32 33.97

EASTL 11Yi, Sarah29 1:04.33

30.53 33.80
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2023 Sea King District II 4A Girls Champs - 11/3/2023 to 11/4/2023

SeaKing District 2

4A Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#407  Girls 100 Yard Free)

MS 11Nelson, Siena--- DFS

 
#408  Girls 500 Yard Free

Meet: 4:48.96 2009# Andie Taylor

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NC 12Winn, Leah1 5:12.37   16.0

28.63 31.04 31.8431.48

32.08 31.93 31.75 31.87

31.33 30.42

INGL 12Brown, Audrey2 5:15.44   13.0

28.63 31.08 31.7131.66

32.06 32.01 31.84 32.21

32.18 32.06

BOTH  9Chang, Michelle3 5:28.04   12.0

28.59 31.31 32.6732.56

33.97 33.45 34.04 33.79

34.51 33.15

SKY  9Robertson, Ava4 5:37.06   11.0

29.90 32.80 33.7434.12

34.26 34.65 34.60 35.15

34.52 33.32

NEW 12Boyd, Halle5 5:38.24   10.0

30.38 33.64 34.4834.17

34.51 34.57 34.84 34.51

34.36 32.78

ISSY  9Holmgren, Lova6 5:39.79   9.0

29.48 33.17 34.8034.22

34.72 34.92 35.06 34.98

34.54 33.90

B - Final

SKY 10Yamashita, Bree7 5:39.84   7.0

29.74 33.73 34.9634.35

34.40 34.88 34.69 35.51

34.41 33.17

WOOD 11Guilanians, Niobe8 5:48.69   5.0

31.15 33.90 36.1835.54

35.46 36.13 36.24 36.01

35.07 33.01

WOOD 12Shelton, Madelyn9 5:54.63   4.0

31.30 35.05 36.3235.13

36.39 35.67 36.62 37.38

36.26 34.51

EASTL  9Hepkin, Penelope10 5:56.45   3.0

32.65 35.48 36.0635.59

35.88 36.28 36.31 36.34

35.94 35.92

NEW 9Carlson, Anna11 5:56.96   2.0

31.71 35.09 36.8636.43

36.11 36.70 36.45 35.96

36.60 35.05

EASTL  9Naroski, Jenna12 6:02.32   1.0

33.08 36.82 37.3037.13

37.83 38.13 37.25 34.68

35.68 34.42

 
#408  Girls 500 Yard Free

Meet: 4:48.96 2009# Andie Taylor

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

INGL 12Brown, Audrey1 5:21.55

29.66 32.24 32.5132.82

32.23 32.68 32.74 32.54

32.35 31.78

NC 12Winn, Leah2 5:26.32

29.75 31.96 32.9632.84

33.24 33.07 33.42 33.45

33.58 32.05

BOTH  9Chang, Michelle3 5:31.21

29.23 32.61 34.1733.25

33.40 34.15 34.53 34.48

33.25 32.14

ISSY  9Holmgren, Lova4 5:39.23

30.47 33.82 35.0434.64

35.36 34.81 34.56 34.57

33.70 32.26

NEW 12Boyd, Halle5 5:39.47

30.64 34.06 34.8334.22

34.15 34.67 34.97 34.37

34.35 33.21

SKY  9Robertson, Ava6 5:41.48

30.92 33.78 35.1534.41

35.23 35.05 34.15 34.42

34.90 33.47

SKY 10Yamashita, Bree7 5:41.87

31.02 33.43 35.2034.38

34.52 34.99 34.90 35.53

35.18 32.72

EASTL  9Naroski, Jenna8 5:43.99

31.01 32.72 34.2533.71

34.75 35.34 35.64 35.96

35.68 34.93

WOOD 11Guilanians, Niobe9 5:55.27

31.27 35.27 35.9936.75

36.78 36.22 35.88 36.45

35.84 34.82

EASTL  9Hepkin, Penelope10 5:56.95

33.39 35.82 36.3336.70

36.31 36.40 35.85 36.15

35.65 34.35

WOOD 12Shelton, Madelyn11 6:00.54

31.81 35.35 36.3236.07

36.84 37.15 36.54 37.42

37.04 36.00

NEW 9Carlson, Anna12 6:08.33

31.74 36.07 37.5436.65

37.65 37.87 38.04 38.36

37.87 36.54

NEW 9Li, Grace13 6:09.84

32.97 35.69 36.6635.91

36.79 37.46 38.22 39.14

39.19 37.81

ISSY  9Kang, Kathy14 6:44.67

33.91 36.77 40.6039.09

40.92 41.82 43.34 43.20

43.39 41.63

 
#409  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 1:35.83 2018# Newport

S Baron, J Chen, R Nguyen, Y Groysman

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AINGL1 1:43.26   32.0

Huang, Iris 10 Rader, Lucca 12

Reid, Makena 9 Brown, Audrey 12

26.31 26.10 24.5826.27

AISSY2 1:43.35   26.0

Dandeneau, Chloe 11 Kampf, Juliana 11

Hardisty, Reese 10 Lin, Claire 9

25.62 26.16 25.5925.98

ANC3 1:43.39   24.0

Ramberg, Lillian 12 Nguyen, Trinity 11

Song, Megan 10 Winn, Leah 12

26.25 26.51 24.0526.58

ANEW4 1:43.65   22.0

Carlson, Amy 10 Feng, Iris 10

Huang, Kaylee 12 Parish, Abigail 10

26.21 25.87 25.4626.11

ASKY5 1:46.96   20.0

Lewis, Sahara 11 Arroyo, Abby 12

Xie, Jocasta 11 Guo, Mira 10

26.86 26.72 15.7437.64

AMS--- DQ

Nelson, Siena 11 Schlotfeldt, Josie 12

Sinnott, Aspen 10 Chau, Olivia 11

26.93 27.39 25.7526.04

B - Final

ABOTH7 1:47.93   14.0

Pan, Anneliese 9 Pan, Brianna 10

Radvick, Julia 12 Chang, Michelle 9

27.56 28.11 25.0827.18

ARED8 1:48.44   10.0

Kaushik, Samyukta 12 Bai, Allie 9

Corallo, Eliza 11 Meverden, Olivia 11

27.35 27.06 26.9627.07

AEASTL9 1:51.44   8.0

Koturanova, Anna 12 Hepkin, Penelope 9

Yi, Sarah 11 Dumitrescu, Tiana 12

27.19 28.24 27.1328.88



Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:39 PM  11/4/2023  Page 5

2023 Sea King District II 4A Girls Champs - 11/3/2023 to 11/4/2023

SeaKing District 2

4A Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Results
B - Final ...   (#409  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

AWOOD10 1:56.53   6.0

Guilanians, Niobe 11 Lin, Jill 9

Harper, Brooke 12 Gordon, Devon 11

26.88 30.79 27.5031.36

 
#409  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 1:35.83 2018# Newport

S Baron, J Chen, R Nguyen, Y Groysman

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AINGL1 1:44.51

Huang, Iris 10 Rader, Lucca 12

Reid, Makena 9 Brown, Audrey 12

26.21 26.16 25.4226.72

ANC2 1:44.71

Ramberg, Lillian 12 Nguyen, Trinity 11

Song, Megan 10 Winn, Leah 12

26.54 26.78 24.6526.74

ANEW3 1:45.22

Parish, Abigail 10 Kim, Michelle 9

Huang, Kaylee 12 Feng, Iris 10

26.48 26.75 25.9626.03

AISSY4 1:45.37

Dandeneau, Chloe 11 Chan, Tiffany 11

Hardisty, Reese 10 Lin, Claire 9

26.03 26.95 25.7526.64

AMS5 1:46.47

Nelson, Siena 11 Schlotfeldt, Josie 12

Sinnott, Aspen 10 Chau, Olivia 11

27.02 27.72 25.9525.78

ASKY6 1:47.12

Lewis, Sahara 11 Arroyo, Abby 12

Xie, Jocasta 11 Guo, Mira 10

26.57 26.76 25.5228.27

ARED7 1:50.04

Kaushik, Samyukta 12 Bai, Allie 9

Corallo, Eliza 11 Meverden, Olivia 11

27.61 27.14 27.4827.81

ABOTH8 1:51.17

Pan, Anneliese 9 Pan, Brianna 10

Radvick, Julia 12 Chang, Michelle 9

28.48 29.09 25.6327.97

AEASTL9 1:52.10

Koturanova, Anna 12 Hepkin, Penelope 9

Yi, Sarah 11 Dumitrescu, Tiana 12

27.36 28.14 27.2429.36

AWOOD10 1:56.63

Bensen, Bianca 11 Traina, Megan 11

Han, Taryn 11 Guilanians, Niobe 11

27.54 30.76 27.1831.15

 
#410  Girls 100 Yard Back

Meet: 54.90 2009# Annemarie Thayer

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ISSY 11Dandeneau, Chloe1 58.78   16.0

28.88 29.90

WOOD 11Traina, Megan2 1:00.91   13.0

29.37 31.54

NEW 12Mullen, Izabella3 1:01.13   12.0

29.73 31.40

WOOD 11Bensen, Bianca4 1:01.16   11.0

30.04 31.12

EASTL 11Huang, Sophia5 1:01.83   10.0

30.04 31.79

RED 12Kimborowicz, Jenna6 1:01.87   9.0

30.21 31.66

B - Final

ISSY 10Shepherd, Lucy7 1:03.16   7.0

30.13 33.03

RED 11Corallo, Eliza8 1:04.09   5.0

31.29 32.80

SKY 10O'Neil, Riain9 1:04.55   4.0

31.31 33.24

WOOD 11Han, Taryn10 1:04.79   3.0

30.66 34.13

NC 11Nguyen, Trinity11 1:05.97   2.0

32.56 33.41

ISSY 11Chan, Tiffany12 1:06.38   1.0

31.75 34.63

 
#410  Girls 100 Yard Back

Meet: 54.90 2009# Annemarie Thayer

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ISSY 11Dandeneau, Chloe1 1:00.07

29.79 30.28

WOOD 11Traina, Megan2 1:00.89

29.74 31.15

WOOD 11Bensen, Bianca3 1:01.70

30.30 31.40

EASTL 11Huang, Sophia4 1:01.76

30.26 31.50

RED 12Kimborowicz, Jenna5 1:01.77

30.01 31.76

NEW 12Mullen, Izabella6 1:01.81

30.46 31.35

ISSY 10Shepherd, Lucy7 1:03.55

31.23 32.32

SKY 10O'Neil, Riain8 1:04.28

31.93 32.35

RED 11Corallo, Eliza9 1:04.60

31.56 33.04

NC 11Nguyen, Trinity10 1:04.75

31.48 33.27

WOOD 11Han, Taryn11 1:05.12

31.09 34.03

ISSY 11Chan, Tiffany12 1:06.25

32.35 33.90

RED 11Meverden, Olivia13 1:06.44

32.42 34.02

RED  9Hendrickson, Alexis14 1:07.13

32.81 34.32

SKY 11Tsiu, Kaitlyn15 1:08.26

31.96 36.30

NC  9Pai, Vilina16 1:08.79

32.97 35.82

NC  9Hanson, Audrey17 1:08.84

34.64 34.20

INGL 12Yoon, Katelyn18 1:08.89

32.37 36.52

NEW 9Tran, Gabbie19 1:09.22

32.40 36.82

NEW 11Kim, Gaon20 1:09.45

33.76 35.69

SKY  9Stahl, Bianca21 1:10.04

34.19 35.85

INGL 12Reynolds, Lola22 1:10.14

33.22 36.92

NEW 9Carlson, Anna23 1:11.33

34.72 36.61

NC 10Gong, Abby24 1:12.49

35.78 36.71

 
#411  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Meet: 1:01.77 2022# Gillian Tu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NEW 12Huang, Kaylee1 1:07.39   16.0

31.45 35.94

SKY 10Guo, Mira2 1:08.60   13.0

32.37 36.23

RED  9Bai, Allie3 1:10.64   12.0

32.71 37.93

SKY 11Xie, Jocasta4 1:11.00   11.0

33.79 37.21

WOOD 11Gordon, Devon5 1:13.61   10.0

34.46 39.15

NEW 9Kim, Michelle6 1:13.76   9.0

34.66 39.10

B - Final

RED 10Lim, Meira7 1:12.40   7.0

34.80 37.60

SKY 12Arroyo, Abby8 1:14.06   5.0

34.26 39.80

EASTL 10Miller, Amanda9 1:14.07   4.0

34.55 39.52

MS 10Sinnott, Aspen10 1:15.01   3.0

34.00 41.01



Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:39 PM  11/4/2023  Page 6

2023 Sea King District II 4A Girls Champs - 11/3/2023 to 11/4/2023

SeaKing District 2

4A Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Results
B - Final ...   (#411  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

NEW 11Callahan, Shannon11 1:15.76   2.0

35.25 40.51

EASTL 10Hallmann, Kirah12 1:16.03   1.0

36.47 39.56

 
#411  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Meet: 1:01.77 2022# Gillian Tu

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NEW 12Huang, Kaylee1 1:07.35

31.62 35.73

SKY 10Guo, Mira2 1:09.57

32.55 37.02

SKY 11Xie, Jocasta3 1:10.56

33.57 36.99

RED  9Bai, Allie4 1:11.73

33.24 38.49

NEW 9Kim, Michelle5 1:12.91

34.32 38.59

WOOD 11Gordon, Devon6 1:13.67

35.02 38.65

EASTL 10Miller, Amanda7 1:14.15

34.22 39.93

MS 10Sinnott, Aspen8 1:14.17

34.45 39.72

RED 10Lim, Meira9 1:14.33

35.82 38.51

EASTL 10Hallmann, Kirah10 1:14.57

35.04 39.53

SKY 12Arroyo, Abby11 1:14.87

35.57 39.30

NEW 11Callahan, Shannon12 1:14.95

34.97 39.98

ISSY 10Hardisty, Reese13 1:16.35

35.97 40.38

SKY 10Liu, Bernice14 1:19.22

38.20 41.02

ISSY 10Yung, Elyse15 1:19.44

37.37 42.07

NEW 12Huang, Emily16 1:19.91

37.18 42.73

NC 11Lam, Lena17 1:21.27

37.97 43.30

 
#412  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 3:35.04 2016# Skyline

C Bradley, G McRae, S Young, S DiMeco

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AINGL1 3:43.47   32.0

McElwee, Eleanor 12 Balog, Anouk 10

Rader, Lucca 12 Brown, Audrey 12

27.35 56.09 56.6326.95

27.05 57.01 25.47 53.74

ANEW2 3:47.03   26.0

Feng, Iris 10 Parish, Abigail 10

Carlson, Amy 10 Boyd, Halle 12

27.27 56.90 56.0526.45

26.98 1:24.34 29.88 29.74

ANC3 3:48.77   24.0

Ramberg, Lillian 12 Nguyen, Trinity 11

Song, Megan 10 Winn, Leah 12

27.79 57.69 59.0428.04

27.74 58.11 26.11 53.93

ARED4 3:49.47   22.0

Kimborowicz, Jenna 12 Kaushik, Samyukta 12

Lim, Meira 10 Bryant, Caroline 10

26.87 55.76 58.8427.58

27.36 58.00 26.49 56.87

AEASTL5 3:50.93   20.0

Huang, Sophia 11 Naroski, Jenna 9

Miller, Amanda 10 Hallmann, Kirah 10

28.42 58.79 56.4426.99

28.17 59.56 26.55 56.14

AWOOD6 3:55.08   18.0

Traina, Megan 11 Shelton, Madelyn 12

Han, Taryn 11 Bensen, Bianca 11

27.69 57.59 1:01.7428.91

14.97 1:26.84 29.00 28.91

B - Final

AISSY7 3:48.33   14.0

Kampf, Juliana 11 Macario, Charlotte 10

Holmgren, Lova 9 Lin, Claire 9

27.48 57.09 57.2127.22

28.26 58.68 26.67 55.35

ASKY8 3:56.04   10.0

Yamashita, Bree 10 Gustin, Addison 11

Robertson, Ava 9 Lewis, Sahara 11

28.25 58.96 58.6627.47

28.27 1:00.03 27.79 58.39

ABOTH9 4:13.96   8.0

Pan, Anneliese 9 Pan, Brianna 10

Tuttle, Samantha 9 Radvick, Julia 12

29.98 1:02.79 1:02.4629.66

32.25 1:07.56 14.26 1:01.15

 
#412  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 3:35.04 2016# Skyline

C Bradley, G McRae, S Young, S DiMeco

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AINGL1 3:46.92

McElwee, Eleanor 12 Huang, Iris 10

Rader, Lucca 12 Brown, Audrey 12

27.69 56.88 57.1727.14

27.44 58.03 26.08 54.84

ARED2 3:49.22

Kimborowicz, Jenna 12 Kaushik, Samyukta 12

Lim, Meira 10 Bryant, Caroline 10

27.31 56.70 58.2427.57

27.56 58.44 26.30 55.84

ANEW3 3:50.11

Carlson, Amy 10 Bowers, Marina 12

Boyd, Halle 12 Parish, Abigail 10

27.88 58.41 58.7327.63

27.03 56.74 15.72 56.23

AEASTL4 3:51.60

Huang, Sophia 11 Naroski, Jenna 9

Miller, Amanda 10 Hallmann, Kirah 10

28.39 58.77 57.5327.72

27.76 59.07 26.69 56.23

ANC5 3:53.67

Ramberg, Lillian 12 Nguyen, Trinity 11

Song, Megan 10 Winn, Leah 12

28.60 58.57 1:00.9629.14

27.71 58.03 26.82 56.11

AWOOD6 3:54.39

Traina, Megan 11 Han, Taryn 11

Shelton, Madelyn 12 Bensen, Bianca 11

27.26 56.44 59.2527.61

29.05 1:01.83 27.49 56.87

AISSY7 3:55.11

Shepherd, Lucy 10 Macario, Charlotte 10

Holmgren, Lova 9 Kampf, Juliana 11

29.81 1:01.91 57.9527.57

27.56 58.03 27.13 57.22

ASKY8 3:59.95

Yamashita, Bree 10 Gustin, Addison 11

Robertson, Ava 9 Lewis, Sahara 11

28.34 59.06 1:01.4628.04

28.61 1:01.09 28.02 58.34

ABOTH9 4:16.33

Pan, Anneliese 9 Pan, Brianna 10

Tuttle, Samantha 9 Radvick, Julia 12

30.65 1:04.18 1:03.6530.26

32.34 1:07.80 28.67 1:00.70

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 412
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Results
(Scores - Women)

1. Issaquah 202

2. Newport 187

3. Inglemoor 170

4. Redmond 164

5. Skyline 160

6. North Creek 125

7. Eastlake 118

8. Woodinville 105

9. Bothell 58

10. Mount Si 55


